
Ryle Cross Country Invitational Junior Varsity Girls - 5K
Ryle, KY

Aug. 31, 2013

Results by Stuart Road Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ursuline Academy 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 21:23.1 0:17.3
2 St Henry District 61 7 10 12 13 19 29 30 23:14.1 2:40.6
3 Notre Dame 68 9 11 15 16 17 20 22 23:35.2 1:12.2
4 Ryle 114 14 21 25 26 28 37 38 24:29.2 1:07.3
5 Simon Kenton 165 18 27 31 42 47 55 56 25:45.4 3:38.9
6 Highlands 184 32 33 34 39 46 49 54 26:15.9 2:18.8
7 Cooper 196 23 24 48 50 51 52 53 26:51.3 4:21.6
8 Lloyd Memorial 226 40 41 43 45 57 27:50.8 4:23.6
9 Walton Verona 232 35 36 44 58 59 30:31.4 11:58.6

Incomplete Teams: Bishop Brossart, Conner, Harrison County, Holy Cross (Covington, Newport Central Catho, Owen County, Villa Madonna

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Ursuline Academy
1 Nicolle Naylor, 9 21:14.2
2 Katie Boehm, 12 21:18.3
3 Madeline Easton, 9 21:25.0
4 Claire Abele, 9 21:26.4
5 Rachel Basalla, 9 21:31.4
6 Courtney Ruehlmann, 10

21:34.1
8 Madilyn Kimmel, 11 21:35.3

Total Time = 1:46:55.3     Total Places = 15

2. St Henry District
7 Libby Anneken, 11 21:34.6
10 Becky Ubelhor, 11 23:17.5
12 Molly Brownfield, 9 23:25.8
13 Kendall Emerson, 10 23:37.3
19 Emma Robinson, 11 24:15.2
29 Daniela Foltz, 9 25:09.1
30 Emily McGrath, 9 25:13.8

Total Time = 1:56:10.4     Total Places = 61

3. Notre Dame
9 Carly Wolnitzek, 11 22:50.0
11 Kylie Vonhandorf, 12 23:25.0
15 Natalie Kleier, 10 23:47.5
16 Maria Topmiller, 11 23:51.3
17 Carlie Eckerle, 12 24:02.2
20 Meredith Schulte, 12 24:19.5
22 Savannah Hemmer, 12 24:27.8

Total Time = 1:57:56.0     Total Places = 68

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Ryle
14 Hailey Hartman, 10 23:47.4
21 Anna Celenza, 8 24:21.4
25 Rachael Lappin, 8 24:36.3
26 Maddie Webb, 10 24:46.1
28 Allison Laroy, 8 24:54.7
37 Rebecca Dodge, 10 26:14.1
38 Hailey Holbrook, 9 26:21.2

Total Time = 2:02:25.9     Total Places = 114

5. Simon Kenton
18 Ashley Kidwell, 12 24:08.2
27 Anja Arlinghaus, 9 24:49.2
31 Savannah Owens, 9 25:14.1
42 Sarah Cobble, 10 26:48.3
47 Maria Mullins, 11 27:47.0
55 Briana Carter, 11 30:42.1
56 Brittany Carter, 11 30:56.2

Total Time = 2:08:46.8     Total Places = 165

6. Highlands
32 Kayla Ashcraft, 10 25:24.1
33 Susan Kremer, 9 25:41.2
34 Lydia Erickson, 9 25:50.3
39 Michaela Collins, 11 26:40.7
46 Kiona Tenhundfeld, 11 27:42.9
49 Emmalee Kempf, 9 27:56.0
54 Reagan Wilke, 11 30:07.2

Total Time = 2:11:19.2     Total Places = 184



7. Cooper
23 Hayley Blank, 9 24:31.6
24 Megan Dwyer, 8 24:35.6
48 Madison Lillard, 9 27:50.5
50 Hannah Walker, 7 28:25.5
51 Hayleigh Walker, 7 28:53.2
52 Zajhariah Haynes, 8 29:39.2
53 Elena Rivera, 8 30:05.6

Total Time = 2:14:16.4     Total Places = 196

8. Lloyd Memorial
40 Emma Serrano, 9 26:41.0
41 Kayley Westwood, 11 26:43.6
43 Stella Homecillo, 9 27:08.4
45 Amanda Rogers, 10 27:36.2
57 Kyra Hughes, 10 31:04.6

Total Time = 2:19:13.8     Total Places = 226

9. Walton Verona
35 Trinity Marlar, 7 25:50.6
36 Megan Wells, 7 25:56.7
44 Kambree Brown, 8 27:21.7
58 Ella Watson, 10 35:38.6
59 Grace Baker, 9 37:49.2

Total Time = 2:32:36.8     Total Places = 232

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Nicolle Naylor, 9 21:14.2 Ursuline Academy
2 2 Katie Boehm, 12 21:18.3 Ursuline Academy
3 3 Madeline Easton, 9 21:25.0 Ursuline Academy
4 4 Claire Abele, 9 21:26.4 Ursuline Academy
5 5 Rachel Basalla, 9 21:31.4 Ursuline Academy
6 6 Courtney Ruehlmann, 10

21:34.1 Ursuline Academy
7 7 Libby Anneken, 11 21:34.6 St Henry District
8 8 Madilyn Kimmel, 11 21:35.3 Ursuline Academy
9 Jordan Hoak, 11 22:36.6 Ursuline Academy
10 9 Carly Wolnitzek, 11 22:50.0 Notre Dame
11 Allison Brady, 11 23:02.9 Ursuline Academy
12 Rebecca Schulte, 11 23:12.7 Ursuline Academy
13 10 Becky Ubelhor, 11 23:17.5 St Henry District
14 11 Kylie Vonhandorf, 12 23:25.0 Notre Dame
15 12 Molly Brownfield, 9 23:25.8 St Henry District
16 Kateri Budo, 10 23:29.4 Ursuline Academy
17 Katherine Kurkjian, 10 23:30.3 Ursuline Academy
18 13 Kendall Emerson, 10 23:37.3 St Henry District
19 Becky Hagedorn, 11 23:41.8 Ursuline Academy
20 14 Hailey Hartman, 10 23:47.4 Ryle
21 15 Natalie Kleier, 10 23:47.5 Notre Dame
22 16 Maria Topmiller, 11 23:51.3 Notre Dame
23 Suzi Brown, 12 23:59.5 Bishop Brossart
24 17 Carlie Eckerle, 12 24:02.2 Notre Dame
25 Julia Uhler, 10 24:06.9 Ursuline Academy
26 18 Ashley Kidwell, 12 24:08.2 Simon Kenton
27 19 Emma Robinson, 11 24:15.2 St Henry District
28 20 Meredith Schulte, 12 24:19.5 Notre Dame
29 21 Anna Celenza, 8 24:21.4 Ryle
30 22 Savannah Hemmer, 12 24:27.8 Notre Dame
31 Rosemary Plunkett, 11 24:29.0 Notre Dame
32 Molly Wheeler, 9 24:29.9 Ursuline Academy



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

33 23 Hayley Blank, 9 24:31.6 Cooper
34 24 Megan Dwyer, 8 24:35.6 Cooper
35 25 Rachael Lappin, 8 24:36.3 Ryle
36 26 Maddie Webb, 10 24:46.1 Ryle
37 Autumn Hunter, 9 24:46.4 Owen County
38 27 Anja Arlinghaus, 9 24:49.2 Simon Kenton
39 Megan Robison, 9 24:49.8 Ursuline Academy
40 Sarah Gregg, 10 24:53.5 Notre Dame
41 28 Allison Laroy, 8 24:54.7 Ryle
42 Ava Gray, 9 24:58.9 Notre Dame
43 Claire Wulfeck, 11 25:00.5 Notre Dame
44 Beth Zappia, 12 25:04.2 Ursuline Academy
45 Katie Kramer, 12 25:07.9 Notre Dame
46 29 Daniela Foltz, 9 25:09.1 St Henry District
47 Jen Nash, 9 25:09.5 Ursuline Academy
48 30 Emily McGrath, 9 25:13.8 St Henry District
49 31 Savannah Owens, 9 25:14.1 Simon Kenton
50 Katherine Frantz, 8 25:17.2 Holy Cross (Covington
51 Erica McGlone, 10 25:18.8 Notre Dame
52 32 Kayla Ashcraft, 10 25:24.1 Highlands
53 Arden Cleves, 10 25:27.1 Notre Dame
54 Audrey Field, 10 25:37.8 Notre Dame
55 Mary Grace Monzel, 11

25:38.6 Ursuline Academy
56 33 Susan Kremer, 9 25:41.2 Highlands
57 Rachel Barth, 12 25:43.5 Bishop Brossart
58 Haley Appelmann, 10 25:44.2 Notre Dame
59 Gillian Murphy, 10 25:47.2 Ursuline Academy
60 34 Lydia Erickson, 9 25:50.3 Highlands
61 35 Trinity Marlar, 7 25:50.6 Walton Verona
62 Kelsey Tepe, 11 25:56.4 Ursuline Academy
63 36 Megan Wells, 7 25:56.7 Walton Verona
64 Haley Petrey, 10 26:08.9 St Henry District
65 37 Rebecca Dodge, 10 26:14.1 Ryle
66 Audrey Hager, 9 26:17.0 Owen County
67 Macey Moriconi, 9 26:21.1 Notre Dame
68 38 Hailey Holbrook, 9 26:21.2 Ryle
69 Samantha Tamplin, 10 26:26.6 Owen County
70 Sarah Bui, 9 26:29.7 Ursuline Academy
71 39 Michaela Collins, 11 26:40.7 Highlands
72 40 Emma Serrano, 9 26:41.0 Lloyd Memorial
73 41 Kayley Westwood, 11 26:43.6 Lloyd Memorial
74 Anne Kramer, 12 26:44.1 Notre Dame
75 Ambria Thompson, 9 26:45.4 Ryle
76 42 Sarah Cobble, 10 26:48.3 Simon Kenton
77 Grace Kahmann, 10 27:03.9 Holy Cross (Covington
78 43 Stella Homecillo, 9 27:08.4 Lloyd Memorial
79 Emma Wehrman, 12 27:10.3 Notre Dame
80 Emily Beiersdorfer, 9 27:13.1 Notre Dame
81 Ellie Plapp, 9 27:13.3 St Henry District
82 Tori Voss, 11 27:17.3 St Henry District
83 Erin Inman, 10 27:18.7 Ursuline Academy
84 44 Kambree Brown, 8 27:21.7 Walton Verona
85 Jessica Goetz, 9 27:23.6 St Henry District
86 Riley Hogan, 10 27:29.5 St Henry District
87 Elezabeth Voet, 9 27:35.5 Notre Dame
88 45 Amanda Rogers, 10 27:36.2 Lloyd Memorial
89 Gabrielle Kroger, 11 27:39.4 Ursuline Academy
90 Audrey Barth, 11 27:42.1 Holy Cross (Covington
91 46 Kiona Tenhundfeld, 11 27:42.9 Highlands



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

92 47 Maria Mullins, 11 27:47.0 Simon Kenton
93 48 Madison Lillard, 9 27:50.5 Cooper
94 Carlisle Cundiff, 11 27:52.5 Ursuline Academy
95 49 Emmalee Kempf, 9 27:56.0 Highlands
96 Bridget Plunkett, 9 28:09.0 Notre Dame
97 Ali McNamara-Marsland, 10

28:10.9 Ursuline Academy
98 Abby Cooper, 9 28:14.2 Harrison County
99 Samar Ahmad, 12 28:15.6 Ursuline Academy
100 Emily Beimesch, 10 28:19.2 St Henry District
101 Mallory Zalla, 10 28:22.2 Notre Dame
102 50 Hannah Walker, 7 28:25.5 Cooper
103 Elaine Johnson, 12 28:33.2 Ryle
104 Olivia Waugh, 9 28:34.0 Conner
105 Emily Bautista, 12 28:39.0 Notre Dame
106 Rikki Buchberger, 10 28:45.2 Notre Dame
107 Sara Rieger, 11 28:47.7 St Henry District
108 Emma Duerstock, 9 28:51.3 Notre Dame
109 51 Hayleigh Walker, 7 28:53.2 Cooper
110 Isabelle Schultz, 10 28:58.4 Holy Cross (Covington
111 Kellyanna Schneider, 12

29:05.4 Notre Dame
112 Hayley Zeis, 12 29:05.7 Notre Dame
113 Allison Linkugel, 9 29:16.5 St Henry District
114 Shelby Goff, 10 29:26.8 Ryle
115 Taylor Harney, 9 29:29.0 Harrison County
116 Tarrah Cady, 11 29:31.6 Ryle
117 Schuyler Tymula, 10 29:35.6 Ryle
118 52 Zajhariah Haynes, 8 29:39.2 Cooper
119 Maggie Wheeler, 12 29:40.2 Ursuline Academy
120 Abbey Marciano, 11 29:53.2 Notre Dame
121 BriAnna Schroer, 10 29:54.5 Notre Dame
122 Hannah Ziegler, 12 29:54.8 Notre Dame
123 Mallory Sykes, 9 29:57.9 Newport Central Catho
124 53 Elena Rivera, 8 30:05.6 Cooper
125 54 Reagan Wilke, 11 30:07.2 Highlands
126 August Snelbaker, 11 30:12.0 Conner
127 Kyla Griffith, 9 30:28.9 Conner
128 Jenna Hansman, 10 30:31.1 Newport Central Catho
129 55 Briana Carter, 11 30:42.1 Simon Kenton
130 Bridget Stewart, 12 30:45.2 Notre Dame
131 56 Brittany Carter, 11 30:56.2 Simon Kenton
132 Lauren Lawler, 9 30:59.4 Notre Dame
133 57 Kyra Hughes, 10 31:04.6 Lloyd Memorial
134 Emma Kramer, 9 31:06.5 Notre Dame
135 Hannah Cox, 10 31:21.7 Newport Central Catho
136 Sydney Tymula, 10 31:24.3 Ryle
137 Sarah Wehrman, 9 31:34.1 Notre Dame
138 Suzanne Hiltz, 10 31:36.1 Notre Dame
139 Paige Kirk, 8 31:37.9 Cooper
140 Jessica Voorhees, 12 31:41.0 Villa Madonna
141 McKenzie Conner, 9 31:42.1 Notre Dame
142 Kayli White, 10 31:59.6 Ryle
143 Jordan Lamblin, 11 32:03.3 Ryle
144 Ashley Bowdy, 12 32:08.6 Notre Dame
145 Claire Benson, 9 32:23.4 Notre Dame
146 Alex Padgett, 9 32:48.8 Highlands
147 Samantha O'Neal, 9 33:22.0 Ryle
148 Amelia Green, 8 33:29.3 Villa Madonna
149 Emily Futscher, 9 34:51.7 Notre Dame



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

150 Lea McIntosh, 7 35:29.3 Villa Madonna
151 58 Ella Watson, 10 35:38.6 Walton Verona
152 Marisa Smith, 12 36:18.4 Notre Dame
153 Allison Whitacre, 10 37:27.4 Notre Dame
154 59 Grace Baker, 9 37:49.2 Walton Verona
155 Sydney Johnson, 9 38:40.1 Ryle

155 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
155 female finishers
155 total finishers


